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MEDICINA DEPORTIVABolsa

ORD-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2024Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***9580**
***5716**
***2718**
***4413**
***5273**
49738919Q

Nif
CASAS FISCHER, RICARDO
CIS SPOTURNO, ADELA CRISTINA
MARTI HITA, DIEGO
MAS PRIETO, ENRIQUE
MAS RODRIGUEZ, OLGA CLOTILDE

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
       4,612
       4,500
      44,556
       7,500
      11,700
       3,500

P.Totales
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000

       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      31,250

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
SI


